Race Date
September 06, 2019

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Notre Dame Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):22 Average Time: 17:44.1
1 3383 Maddy Denner FR 1 1 17:03.2 17:03.2 0:00.0
2 3388 Jocelyn Long FR 2 3 17:40.6 34:43.7 0:37.5
3 3385 Kelly Hart SR 3 6 17:42.8 52:26.5 0:39.7
4 3381 Erin Archibeck JR 6 12 17:56.0 1:10:22.5 0:52.9
5 3392 Meghan Scott FR 10 22 18:17.8  1:28:40.3 1:14.7
6 3382 Katie Rose Blachowicz SO (12) (34) 18:26.8  1:47:07.1 1:23.7
7 3393 Brooke Trossen SO (14) (48) 18:29.9  2:05:37.0 1:26.8
8 3387 MaryClare Leonard SO More Than 7 18:30.7  2:24:07.6 1:27.5
9 3390 Madison Ronzone SR More Than 7 18:36.7  2:42:44.3 1:33.6
10 3394 Madelyn VanBlunk JR More Than 7 18:50.8  3:01:35.0 1:47.6
11 3389 Olivia Niziolek SO More Than 7 18:56.9  3:20:31.8 1:53.7
12 3386 Kelly Koehnen JR More Than 7 18:58.9  3:39:30.7 1:55.8
13 3391 Mikayla Schneider SR More Than 7 19:02.2  3:58:32.9 1:59.1
14 3384 Elizabeth Hannon SR More Than 7 19:12.8  4:17:45.7 2:09.7
Team - Indiana State Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 18:15.2
1 3312 S. Brooke Moore SR 4 4 17:43.6 17:43.6 0:00.0
2 3314 Jocelyn Quiles SO 8 12 18:04.7 35:48.2 0:21.1
3 3317 Alli Workman SR 9 21 18:06.8 53:54.9 0:23.3
4 3304 Tara Cassidy SO 13 34 18:28.3  1:12:23.2 0:44.8
5 3315 Michaela Ward SR 16 50 18:52.6  1:31:15.7 1:09.0
6 3310 Colleen Madden SR a7) (67) 19:06.3  1:50:22.0 1:22.8
7 3307 CamiHansen SR (25) (92) 19:36.6  2:09:58.5 1:53.1
8 3308 Emma Hayward SR More Than 7 20:10.3  2:30:08.8 2:26.8
9 3301 Cassidy Bagby FR More Than 7 20:12.0  2:50:20.7 2:28.4
10 3316 Riley Welch SO More Than 7 20:15.3  3:10:36.0 2:31.8
11 3309 Brooklyn Hey SO More Than 7 20:17.3  3:30:53.2 2:33.8
12 3303 Michaella Burchett SO More Than 7 20:46.4  3:51:39.6 3:02.8
13 3318 Devon Zeck SO More Than 7 20:47.2  4:12:26.7 3:03.7
14 3305 Claire Collins SO More Than 7 21:01.3  4:33:28.0 3:17.8
15 3306 Margaret Falater SO More Than 7 21:22.9  4:54:50.8 3:39.4
16 3302 Gabby Brown JR More Than 7 21:32.3 5:16:23.1 3:48.8
17 3313 Marissa Nicholas SO More Than 7 22:00.6  5:38:23.7 4:17.1
Team - IUPUI Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 18:35.9
1 3329 Morgan Fleming SO 5 5 17:49.5 17:49.5 0:00.0
2 3332 Katelyn Murphy JR 7 12 17:57.9 35:47.3 0:08.4
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Race Date

September 06, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):71

3334
3331
3328
3330
3335
3327
3337
10 3336
11 3333

© 00N Ol W

Janine Orvis
Claire Mehling
Ashton Chase
Kara Krol

Alex Schwartz
Jean Carson
Mya Zajakowski
Sydney Welch
Becca Orivs

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):96

3360
3362
3358
3359
3364
3361
3357
3363
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Erin Laird

Mihajla Milovanovic
Sarah Greer

Tessa Kraft

Olivia Orr

Colleen Martinez
Laura Bestul
Emma Murray

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):140

3431
3428
3432
3430
3427
3429
3433
3438
3437
3436
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Katherine Germann
Alaina Carpenter
Taylor Justison
Maranda Donahue
Sarah Caesar
Danielle Donahue
Claire Kovarik
sarah Padilla
Kathleen Neal
Peyton Nash

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3584
2 3585

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Olivia Markezich
Jessica Schneider

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year

JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR

SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR

SR
FR

SR
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO

Overall
Place

15

21

23
(26)
(27)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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11
19
20
22
24
(29)
(32)
More Than 7

18

28

30

31

33
(34)
(35)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:35.9

27 18:31.0 54:18.2
48 19:20.5  1:13:38.6
71 19:20.8 1:32:59.4
(97) 19:37.6  1:52:37.0
(124) 19:43.3  2:12:20.3
19:475  2:32:07.7

20:13.3  2:52:21.0

20:22.8  3:12:43.8

20:45.3  3:33:29.1

Finish Position -

4

0:41.5
1:31.0
1:.31.4
1:48.2
1:53.9
1:58.1
2:23.9
2:33.4
2:55.9

Average Time: 19:10.5

11 18:26.0 18:26.0
30 19:14.0 37:39.9
50 19:18.5 56:58.4
72 19:20.7 1:16:19.1
96 19:33.5  1:35:52.6
(125) 19:48.3  1:55:40.8
(157) 20:14.0 2:15:54.8
20:34.6  2:36:29.3

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:48.0
0:52.5
0:54.8
1:07.5
1:22.3
1:48.0
2:08.6

Average Time: 19:52.9

18 19:11.3 19:11.3
46 19:47.4 38:58.7
76 19:52.4 58:51.0
107 20:12.3  1:19:03.3
140 20:21.0 1:39:24.3
(a74) 21:37.3 2:01:01.6
(209) 21:40.2  2:22:41.7
22:31.6  2:45:13.3

22:35.3 3:07:48.5

22:55.6  3:30:44.0

Finish Position -

17:56.4
18:07.5

Inc.
Average Time:

17:56.4
36:03.9

0:00.0
0:36.2
0:41.2
1:.01.1
1:09.8
2:26.1
2:29.0
3:20.4
3:24.0
3:44.4

0:00.0
0:11.1

09/06/2019 07:41:40



Race Date
September 06, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Unattached

Team Score (places):Inc.

3 3586 Jane Archibeck
4 3587 Cassie Keyes
5 3403 Kearsten Dardeen

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational
Final Team Results

Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Year Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

Do Not Score 18:49.7 54:53.6
Do Not Score 19:09.4 1:14:03.0
Do Not Score 21:20.6 1:35:23.5

Time
Back

0:53.3
1:13.0
3:24.2

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 3 09/06/2019 07:41:40



